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BCEPOCCHICKWE COPEBHOBAHMA 110 NNIABAHMIO

@z MAD WAVE CLASSIC

MynbTU-MmefaincTbl

4-5 [IEKABPA 2021

PY3A

Bon

enepaLms nnasanus

Bce cobbiTuga

Without relay events
MecTto Ha3aHue

1. TEPAC/MOB Cepreii
YEPHABCKAA Mapraputa
3. BABUHWY Erop
CEHAKOPEBA Buktopus
LUEMHWHA EBaHrenuHa
. JEMEHTBEBA EkartepuHa
. BAXAPUKOB Wnbs
. LLABHEB CssTocnas
. BOP30OBA EkaTepuHa
KY3OBHWKOB Kupunn
NEHVH Makcum
MWHBKOB Makcum
HABEPYXW/H VBaH
MPOLWWH Erop
CKAYKOB BukTop
16. IEBEAEBA AHacTtacus
17. BOPOHWHA EkatepuHa
TOPYAKOBA EnunsaBeta
MBAHOBA KceHus
NAPNOHOBA EceHus
HOBUKOB Wnbsa
O3EPHOB Bsayecnas
PbI>XKOBA ApuHa
CNPOPOB leTtp
XOBAHCKUW fannmn
LLUATANNOBA EnusaseTta
27. MUXANTIOBA Codbus
28. YYTYHKMHA MapuHa
AHOBCKAA AHHa
30. BABEPTHAEBA Bukropus
31. NCAEB Erop
32. ALLIEKO Marseii
33. KOIMbICEBWY Tumodpeli
KYNTMKOBA BapBapa
NEOHOB Hukuta
MbICKOB Hwkonaii
TUMALLNO/IbCKAA Oapbs
38. BAXYP Erop
BNOXNHA Bapsapa
ObAKOBA Codhus
KYNELWOBA Mapusa
NEBVHA Ana
MAJIAEBA Bacunuca
HEMPOKWHA AHHa
HEPETVH Aptem
CABWY Kupnnn
CUMNEBOW ApTém
CKPbINMHNKOB Muxaun
LLUNBAHOB Mapk
50. MANAMAPYYK Codobst
51. MAJIKWHA BepoHuka
NoACOPWH Muxawnn

© 0 ~N O

o poxpeHnsCtpaHa

09 RUS
11 RUS
07 RUS
07 RUS
09 RUS
11 RUS
06 RUS
09 RUS
07 RUS
08 RUS
08 RUS
04 RUS
03 RUS
08 RUS
09 RUS
05 RUS
08 RUS
07 RUS
06 RUS
06 RUS
05 RUS
04 RUS
05 RUS
05 RUS
04 RUS
09 RUS
09 RUS
09 RUS
05 RUS
12 RUS
04 RUS
09 RUS
09 RUS
11 RUS
04 RUS
07 RUS
09 RUS
06 RUS
12 RUS
08 RUS
05 RUS
09 RUS
08 RUS
06 RUS
05 RUS
06 RUS
09 RUS
06 RUS
07 RUS
11 RUS
09 RUS
09 RUS

Kny6 3onoto Cepebpo BpoHsza Bcero

CLUOP HOHocTb Mocksbl, MockBa
CLUIOP HOHocTs Mocksbl, MockBa
CLUOP Ne 1, Benukuii HoBropop,
F'BMOY BopobbeBbl ropbl, Mocksa
CLUOP 3Snektpoctasb, dNeKTpocTasb
CLUOP HOHOCTb MockBbI, MockBa
AHOCL Onumn, KoHakoBo

CLUOP HOHocTb MockBbl, MockBa
CLUOP HOHocTe Mocksbl Tpya, Mocksa
CLIOP Meteop, banaiumxa

CK Fitron, PocToB-Ha-[JoHY

CLUOP Ne 64, Mocksa

LUMCK, Mocksa

CLWIOP Meteop, banaiumxa

CLUOP no nnasaHuio, MbITULLA

N NN DNNDNDNNDNDNNDNW WW OO,

CLLUOP HOHocTb MockBbl Ckundpbl, MOCKB2.
CLLUOP HOHocTb MockBbl Ckundpbl, MOCKB2.

LLUMCK, MockBa 2

CLLUOP HOHocTb MockBbl Ckundobl, Mocke2.

CAOLWOP «3Heprus», KpacHospck 2

OC Boctok, OpexoBo-3yeBo 2
LUMCK, Mocksa 2
LUMCK, Mocksa 2

CLUOP Ne 3 Heckas, CaHkT-MNeTepbypi2
CL Ne 4, Mocksa

[C Boctok, OpexoBo-3yeBo

CLUOP Ne 1, MockBa

LICnO Camb0-70 AceHeBo, MockBa
Cuwl Onumn, ®pasvHo

CLl no BBC, HOxHO-CaxasInHCK
LUIMCK, Mockea

CLUOP Ne 1, Mocksa

CK AvnHamo, Mocksa

OHOCLL Ne 10, MBaHOBO

CLU KocurHo KocnHo, MockBa
LICKA, OgunHuoBo

CLWIOP Meteop, banatumxa

LLUMCK, MockBa

LICKA, OanHuyoBo

CK AuHamo, MockBa

OCLLOP, OguHL0BO

CLUOP HOHocTb MockBbl, MockBa
LICnO Camb60o-70 AceHeBo, MockBa
LLUMCK, MockBa

CLUOP Mocksu4, Mockea

LLUMCK, MockBa

CLU Ne 4, Mocksa

FBMNOY BopobbeBbl ropsl, Mocksa
CLUOP no nnasaHuio, MbITULLA
KCLLUOP, KnuH

CLlU MBaHTeeBKa, ViBaHTeeBKa
CLLUOP CeBepHblii , Mocksa
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- - 2
- - 2
- - 2
- - 2
- - 2
- - 2
- - 2
- - 2
- - 2
- - 2
3 1 5
3 - 4
3 - 4
2 1 4
2 - 3
1 2 4
1 1 3
1 1 3
1 1 3
1 1 3
1 1 3
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1 - 2
1 - 2
1 - 2
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1 - 2
1 - 2
1 - 2
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53. ABAJIMAHW MonunHa 06 RUS
BEPEMEHHVKOBA BapBapa 08 RUS
MULLIAKOBA Codibsi 05 RUS
HEBEPOBA Bepa 10 RUS
TIOPVIH ApTém 07 RUS
YrNoOB Makcum 04 RUS
AYMEHEB PomaH 06 RUS

60. CM/PHOB EBreHwuii 09 RUS

61. TOPWNH Bnagumup 07 RUS
YPYCXAHOBA Kamuna 11 RUS

63. BAINYNNVHA OunaHa 08 RUS
MOCTbIHEL, Huknta 10 RUS
LUMENEBA [Oapbs 07 RUS

66. BOJIKOB AnekcaHap 09 RUS
KONNOMEEL, Cochus 11 RUS
KPAYKO Omutpunii 03 RUS
MAM/TNH AmnTpuia 07 RUS
HOBWLKII Apocnas 04 RUS
PEAOPOBA MenaHbs 09 RUS

72. KNPEVILIEBA AnHa 08 RUS
CTEMNAHOBA BukTtopus 08 RUS

74. CYPKOB Wnbsa 08 RUS

75. BYPOBKWMHA AHacTtacus 08 RUS
BACWJTIbEBA BuppgxuHusa 07 RUS
FTOHYAPOB Mwuxaunn 07 RUS
E>XOB PomaH 04 RUS
NEMHULIKUIA Angpeii 05 RUS
MAKAPEBWM Jleiina 05 RUS
HOBUKOB ApTém 05 RUS
NMEPEKATOBA EkatepuHa 09 RUS
TAPOACKWH AnekcaHgp 05 RUS

84. NEHINIEP Angpeii 07 RUS

85. BEAJEPHKOBA MwunaHa 11 RUS
3BEMMHLEB AnekcaHap 09 RUS
KANTMHWNH OaHuna 03 RUS
COLWHNKOBA OuaHa 09 RUS
TAPAKAHOB [faHuun 04 RUS
TY3/TYKOBA Mapus 06 RUS

4-5 [IEKABPA 2021

PY3A

[OCK, [loHckol 1
OCLUOP, OguHL0BO 1
CK "CKA-CBWM", CaHkT-lNeTepbypr 1
LICKA, MockBa 1
CLWOP no BBC, Py3a 1
CLlU MBaHTeeBKa, ViBaHTeeBKa 1
LUMCK, Mockea 1
CK AuHamo, Mocksa -
CK AuHamo, Mocksa

CLWOP no BBC, Py3a -
CLWOP no BBC, Py3a -
CLU Ne 4, MockBa -
[C Boctok, OpexoBo-3yeBo -
CWBBC nm. b.H.CkokoBa, AcTpaxaHb -
CLLOP Mpumopckoro, Cr6 -
LLIMCK, Mockea -
LLIMCK, Mockea -
LM SPN, Xumkn -
CLWOP no BBC, Py3a -
ClW CartypH, PameHckoe -
CLUOP Ne 1, MockBa -
CLUOP HOHocTb MockBbl, MockBa -
CLUOP Ne 1, Mockea -
CLU Onumn, Efick -
CLUOP Ne 1, MockBa -
CK Anbtha-LieHTp, Mocksa -
CLUOP Ne 3 HeBckasi, CaHkT-INeTepbypr-
CLUOP MeTtpoasopuosorg, Cr6 -
CLLUOP HOHocTb MockBbl Ckudpbl, MOCKB-L
KCLOP Ne 1, Teepb -
LLUM SPN, Xnmkn -
LLUM SPN, Xnmkn -
CLLUOP Ne 64, Mocksa -
CLUOP no nnasaHuio, MbITULLA -
CLlU, KpacHo3HamMeHCK -
CLUIOP HOHocTb Mocksbl Tpya, Mocksa -
LICnO Camb60-70 AceHeBo, MockBa -
CLUOP HOHocTb MockBbl CKkundpbl, MOCKB-L
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